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Voms;v/agen Castrol Cup
—

Poland

Volkswagen Castrol Cup: classification after Race | (2nd round
— Slovakia Ring 26-28 April 2013)

Pos. Driver

Jan Kisiel

Mateusz Lisowski
Jakub Litwin
Sebastian Ramirez
Martin Wirkijowski
Krystian Korzeniowski
Rasmus Marthen
Maciej Steinhof
Patrik Nemec
Herman Berger
Michal Slomian
Maciej Dreszer
Fernando Mendez
Marcus Fluch

Tiki Ivosevic
Klaudia Podkalicka
Mateusz Tyszkiewicz
Robertas Kupcikas
Philipp Bartos
Aleksandra Furgal
Lukasz Tyszkiewicz
Adam Rzepecki
Aleksandra Bursiak
Pawel Krezelok

Points scored
48
60
26
28
34
40
32
30
22
12
20
14
24
0
18
6
16
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Points total
93
92
74
61
60
56
53
44
44
39
36
33
31
31
26
22
21
20
20
18
15
12
6
0



